(;7Spectraﬂow

Color Workflow Solutions

46 Digital Drive, Suite 5
Novato CA 94949
415-382-8681

Bill To

Allison Villars
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd
Concord CA 94521

Phone # Sales Rep
John

Quantity  Item

14 WACDTH1320K0

Wacom Cintiq Pro 13 Interactive Touch & Pen Displays

13.3" 1920 x 1080 IPS Touchscreen
8192 Levels of Pen Pressure Sensitivity
87% Adobe RGB

16.7 Million Colors Supported

USB Interface

Built-In Stand

Windows and Mac Compatible

Wacom EDU Discount
Wacom Educational Discount
$25.20 per unit

17 WACPTH860
Wacom Intuos Pro Large
12.24 x 8.5" Active Area
8192 Levels of Pen Pressure Sensitivity
Multi-Touch Support
USB & Bluetooth 4.2 Connectivity
8 Programmable Express Keys
Touch Ring, Radial Menu, Pen Switches
Included Wacom Pro Pen 2 & Finetip Pen
Slim and Compact Design
Windows and Mac Compatible

Wacom EDU Discount

Wacom Educational Discount
$12.00 per unit

14 EWASTE_CAS

Date
4/11/2018
Ship To
Allison Villars
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd
Concord CA 94521
Expires
5/11/2018
Rate
$893.00
($352.80)
$329.95
($204.00)
$5.00

CA E-Waste charge for Displays at least 4 inches but less than 15 inches

Estimate

Estimate #

EST-20842

Amount

$12,502.00

($352.80)

$5,609.15

($204.00)

$70.00
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46 Digital Drive, Suite 5
Novato CA 94949
415-382-8681

Spectraflow

Color Workflow Solutions

Estimate

4/11/2018 EST-20842
Subtotal $17,624.35
Tax (8.75%) $1,553.86
Shipping Cost $0.00
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